

| | | | 4月 | 5月 | 6月 | 7月 | 8月 | 9月 | 10月 | 11月 | 12月 | 1月 | 2月 | 3月 | 合計 |
|--------|----------------|-----|-------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
| 2017年度 | m ³ | 今年度 | 177 | 296 | 194 | 297 | 698 | 427 | 277 | 218 | 62 | 203 | 28 | 18 | 2,895 |
| | | 昨年度 | 79.4% | 78.1% | 74.6% | 77.7% | 93.2% | 87.5% | 94.5% | 99.5% | 200.0% | 143.0% | 100.0% | 72.0% | 89.9% |
| 2018年度 | m ³ | 今年度 | 64 | 362 | 241 | 294 | 546 | 650 | 176 | 166 | 71 | 145 | 39 | 8 | 2,762 |
| | | 昨年度 | 36.2% | 122.3% | 124.2% | 99.0% | 78.2% | 152.2% | 63.5% | 76.1% | 114.5% | 71.4% | 139.3% | 44.4% | 95.4% |
| 2019年度 | m ³ | 今年度 | 58 | 386 | 225 | 297 | 619 | 548 | 289 | 228 | 66 | 119 | 29 | 22 | 2,886 |
| | | 昨年度 | 90.6% | 106.6% | 93.4% | 101.0% | 113.4% | 84.3% | 164.2% | 137.3% | 93.0% | 82.1% | 74.4% | 275.0% | 104.5% |

